
ÜLU Termine Schuljahr 2025 2026

Termin Lehrgang

17.11.-21.11.2025

12.01.-16.01.2026

20.04.-24.04.2026

23.03.-27.03.2026

13.04.-17.04.2026

09.03.-13.03.2026

16.03.-20.03.2026

23.02.-27.02.2026

18.05.-22.05.2026

04.05.-08.05.2026

Änderungen vorbehalten!!

Flei 1 (Mittelstufe)

Flei 2 (Oberstufe)

Flei 3 (Mittelstufe)

Gflei (Unterstufe)

VK1 (Mittelstufe)

VK2 (Oberstufe)

Düsseldorf

Essen, Dortmund

Schule

Essen, Dortmund

Düsseldorf

Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund

Essen

Düsseldorf, Dortmund, Geldern

Essen, Düsseldorf, Dortmund, Geldern

Düsseldorf, Dortmund

Essen


